General information about company

Scrip code

531560

Name of the company

Aroma Enterprises (India) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX
Category Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly shares ;f};);felsnos. % of total no. of (=
Category | of . Y Pt paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
D shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(I held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of % of
¢ held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) ClaS)S( Class | o1 [(A+B+C)
eg: egly
Promoter
(A) f;‘ 7 3376887 3376887 |69.19 3376887 3376887 [ 69.19
romoter
Group
(B) Public 423 1503913 1503913 | 30.81 1503913 1503913 [ 30.81
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 430 4880800 4880800 | 100 4880800 4880800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Siuiires d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in pti ged or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) gXI)f (VID+(X) As a No. | total [ No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 69.19 3376887
Group
B) Public 30.81 1370003
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4746890




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as "
fuliy Partly | No. Of nos. a % of total no. | ©ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- [ shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up up underlying | held (calculated as Nf) of Voting (XIV) o ao
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . : _ Rights asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares | Cauity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(v) held (VD V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
V) (VD (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3376887 3376887 | 69.19 3376887 3376887 | 69.19
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total ) 7 3376887 3376887 | 69.19 3376887 3376887 [ 69.19
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3376887 3376887 | 69.19 3376887 3376887 [ 69.19
Group (A)=
(AY(D)+(A)
@
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 368 365843 365843 | 7.5 365843 365843 |7.5
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 969095 969095 |19.86 969095 969095 |19.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@ égzcgty};“ 39 168975 168975 | 3.46 168975 168975 |3.46
(S3u)b—Total ®) 423 1503913 1503913 | 30.81 1503913 1503913 | 30.81
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 423 1503913 1503913 | 30.81 1503913 1503913 | 30.81
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 430 4880800 4880800 [ 100 4880800 4880800 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 430 4880800 4880800 | 100 4880800 4880800 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No. |total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.19 3376887
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 69.19 3376887
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.19 3376887
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.5 242733
(a(ii)) 19.86 969095
(e) 3.46 158175
Sub-Total (B) 30.81 1370003
3
Total Public
Shareholding
30.81 1370003
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 4746890
Total (A+B+C 100 4746890

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SNEHAL
AJITBHAI
PATEL

MEETABEN

S PATEL

HETAL
PAURIKBHAI
PATEL

URVASHIBEN
AJITBHAI
PATEL

PATEL
AJITBHAI
KESHAVLAL -
HUF

PAURIK
AJITBHAI
PATEL

AJITBHAI
KESHAVLAL
PATEL

PAN (II)

ACIPP6141R

BCYPP6374D [ AOVPP4343Q

ABAPP7657H

AAEHP1151P

AKGPP3864M

ADGPP7980B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2489887

447000

89000

89000

88000

87000

87000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2489887

447000

89000

89000

88000

87000

87000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.01

9.16

1.78

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2489887

447000

89000

89000

88000

87000

87000

Class eg:y

Total

2489887

447000

89000

89000

88000

87000

87000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.01

9.16

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.01

9.16

1.8

1.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2489887

447000

89000

89000

88000

87000

87000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3376887

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3376887

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3376887

Class eg:y

Total

3376887

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

69.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3376887

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
M

HRISHIKESH
ANIL
DESHMUKH

PRAVINKUMAR
VRAJLAL
PANJABI

SHAH VIREN
RAMESHCHANDRA

RANIJEET
KAGADE

SAVAN
NANDKUMAR
BHATEWARA

SALIL ANIL
DESHMUKH

SURYAPRAKASH

V RAJU

PAN (II)

AKBPD4475B

APMPP5094G

ACOPS3292G

AOVPK4260R

AGWPB8604K

AFZPD3115K

ABKPR4506M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

168950

90000

85000

79123

68658

68403

62532

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

168950

90000

85000

79123

68658

68403

62532

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.46

1.74

1.41

1.4

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

168950

90000

85000

79123

68658

68403

62532

Class eg:y

Total

168950

90000

85000

79123

68658

68403

62532

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

3.46

1.74

1.41

1.4

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.46

1.74

1.41

1.4

1.28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in 168950
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

85000

79123

68658

68403

62532

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RADHABEN SURYAPRAKASH
RAJU

HITESH KANTILAL
SHAH

HITESH RAMIJI
JAVERI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFBPR8559M

ACZPS4265L

AABPJ4691H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60974

50179

50000

783819

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

60974

50179

50000

783819

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.02

16.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60974

50179

50000

783819

Class eg:y

Total

60974

50179

50000

783819

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.02

16.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.02

16.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60974

50179

50000

783819

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2

3

Category

Bodies
Corporate

NRI - Non-
Repat

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMESH GIRDHARILAL BARALIYA -
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAAHUS5450L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

38

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

14765 11120

84300

58790

84675

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

14765 11120

84300

58790

84675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

1.73

1.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

14765 11120

84300

58790

84675

Class eg:y

Total

14765 11120

84300

58790

84675

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.3 0.23

1.73

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3 0.23

1.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14765 320

84300

58790

73875




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







