General information about company	
Scrip code	531560
Name of the company	Aroma Enterprises (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	Promoter held (IV) held (V) (VI) (V)+ (V	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3376887			3376887	69.19	3376887		3376887	69.19
(B)	Public	423	1503913			1503913	30.81	1503913		1503913	30.81
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	430	4880800			4880800	100	4880800		4880800	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.19					3376887
(B)	Public				30.81					1370003
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		_	-	100				_	4746890

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showii	ıg share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and l	Promote	er Gro	oup	
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts			No of Voting (XI Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3376887			3376887	69.19	3376887		3376887	69.19
Sub-Total (A) (1)		7	3376887			3376887	69.19	3376887		3376887	69.19
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3376887			3376887	69.19	3376887		3376887	69.19
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	areholder	I.		L		<u>I</u>
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	368	365843			365843	7.5	365843		365843	7.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	969095			969095	19.86	969095		969095	19.86
(e)	Any Other (specify)	39	168975			168975	3.46	168975		168975	3.46
Sub-Total (B) (3)		423	1503913			1503913	30.81	1503913		1503913	30.81
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		423	1503913			1503913	30.81	1503913		1503913	30.81
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			•
Total (A+B+C2)		430	4880800			4880800	100	4880800		4880800	100
Total (A+B+C)		430	4880800			4880800	100	4880800		4880800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	ng Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				69.19					3376887
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.19					3376887
(2)	Foreign					•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.19					3376887
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.5					242733
(a(ii))				19.86					969095
(e)				3.46					158175
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.81					1370003
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.81					1370003
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon Pi	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4746890
Total (A+B+C				100					4746890

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	- unuivided i			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SNEHAL AJITBHAI PATEL	MEETABEN S PATEL	HETAL PAURIKBHAI PATEL	URVASHIBEN AJITBHAI PATEL	PATEL AJITBHAI KESHAVLAL - HUF	PAURIK AJITBHAI PATEL	AJITBHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL
PAN (II)	ACIPP6141R	BCYPP6374D	AOVPP4343Q	ABAPP7657H	AAEHP1151P	AKGPP3864M	ADGPP7980B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2489887	447000	89000	89000	88000	87000	87000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2489887	447000	89000	89000	88000	87000	87000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.01	9.16	1.82	1.82	1.8	1.78	1.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2489887	447000	89000	89000	88000	87000	87000
Class eg:y							
Total	2489887	447000	89000	89000	88000	87000	87000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.01	9.16	1.82	1.82	1.8	1.78	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.01	9.16	1.82	1.82	1.8	1.78	1.78
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII))					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or oth	erwise encumber	red (XIII)			_	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2489887	447000	89000	89000	88000	87000	87000

1	.	ļ	L		<u> </u>	
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not						
providing PAN						
providing 1741v						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3376887
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3376887
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3376887
Class eg:y	
Total	3376887
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.19
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3376887
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN

Reason for not		
providing PAN		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HRISHIKESH ANIL DESHMUKH	PRAVINKUMAR VRAJLAL PANJABI	SHAH VIREN RAMESHCHANDRA	RANJEET	SAVAN NANDKUMAR BHATEWARA	SALIL ANIL DESHMUKH	SURYAPRAKAS V RAJU
PAN (II)	AKBPD4475B	APMPP5094G	ACOPS3292G	AOVPK4260R	AGWPB8604K	AFZPD3115K	ABKPR4506M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	168950	90000	85000	79123	68658	68403	62532
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	168950	90000	85000	79123	68658	68403	62532
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.46	1.84	1.74	1.62	1.41	1.4	1.28
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	168950	90000	85000	79123	68658	68403	62532
Class eg:y							
Total	168950	90000	85000	79123	68658	68403	62532
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.46	1.84	1.74	1.62	1.41	1.4	1.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.46	1.84	1.74	1.62	1.41	1.4	1.28
Number of Lo	cked in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of				İ		İ	

Reason for not providing PAN Reason for	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		90000	85000	79123	68658	68403	62532
Reason for	Reason for not	t providing PAN						
not providing PAN	Reason for not providing PAN							

Individ	luals - ii. Individual shareholde	rs holding nominal sha	re capital in excess of	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RADHABEN SURYAPRAKASH RAJU	HITESH KANTILAL SHAH	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFBPR8559M	ACZPS4265L	AABPJ4691H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60974	50179	50000	783819
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60974	50179	50000	783819
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.03	1.02	16.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	•	
Class eg: X	60974	50179	50000	783819
Class eg:y				
Total	60974	50179	50000	783819
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.03	1.02	16.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.03	1.02	16.06
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60974	50179	50000	783819
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	1		Any Other (specify)	1	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Non- Repat	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			UMESH GIRDHARILAL BARALIYA - HUF		Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAAHU5450L		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	19	1	11	38
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14765	11120	84300	58790	84675
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14765	11120	84300	58790	84675
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.23	1.73	1.2	1.73
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)		
Class eg: X	14765	11120	84300	58790	84675
Class eg:y					
Total	14765	11120	84300	58790	84675
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.3	0.23	1.73	1.2	1.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.3	0.23	1.73	1.2	1.73
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14765	320	84300	58790	73875

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		•
Reason for not providing PAN			